Chalmit Lighting, PO BOX 5575, Glasgow G52 9AP
Tel: +44 (0) 141 882 5555  Fax: +44 (0) 141 883 3704
Email: info@chalmit.com
Standard Specification
Ingress Protection:
Enclosure:
Entries:

mounted is standard but stanchion-mounted and
wall-mounted versions are available.
ATEX Category 3 (Zone 2) hazardous area
versions are available.
(Refer to Chalmit hazardous area catalogue)
2
INDUSTRIALINDUSTRIAL
ECLIPSE JUNIORECLIPSE JUNIOR
WELLGLASS
Electrical Products
®
Product design and specification are subject to change without notice.
Please check website for latest specification
Rev 02 - Sept 2006
Std. Cat No. Wattage Lamp type Lampholder Weight
ECJI/050/HS 50W HPS E27 5.5kg
ECJI/070/MS 70W HPS/Metal Halide E27 6kg
ECJI/080/MV 80W MBFU E27 6kg
ECJI/125/MV 125W MBFU E27 6.5kg
ECJI/150/GLS 150W GLS E27 5kg
/60 60Hz supply
/WM Wall-mounted version
/ST Stanchion-mounted version
/PE Pendant mounted version